Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

| Grantees ABCDEYG H I JGII‘{,EILN?\EJE; o) PQ RSTUVWEX vz Grantors :;B°°k Page In%tiflfm(:efnt Relgc?:ga(gon
; ABCDEFGH SRR A o , | e ,
Flemmings Henry |Huffmen Zlijeh 5 & wife 8 229, B &S | Nov 20 1871
éFleming Henry *@awkins B A & wife Ei 81231 B&S Nov 20 1871
gFlemmings Henry X ‘Eushong Abraham & wife 1V11? 105 B &S §Jul 14 1874
: do Henry K é;owry Isaac & wife 111107 B &S i Jul 14 1874
Fleming &0 | Sem'l ¢ Horrison Wm A & wife 14 160 B &S  Lay 10 1877
%Flemming Abraham ? lﬁarber Joseph &c ‘14 165| B & S lay 14 1877
éFlemmings Abraham % Garber Joseph &c 'fleé 551§ B&S Oct 6 1879
|Fleming &c [Derrick @ompton ¢ F Comr ~525% 185 | B & S | Jul 18 1883
|Flemmings Julis Lokey Abreham J & wife 25| 214 | B &S  Jul 26 1883
¥Fleming Henry | »‘Eoller John B & wife 25% 554 | B &S  Dec 17 1883
‘Flemming Henry %@hitesell Johm L & Wife"29§ 457 B &3 % Ilov 15 1886;
o &e JE Click Deniel T & wife&cﬁgso% 500 B &S | Jun 2 1887,
Flemmings Henry | .Kipps Adem & wife :55§ 1| B&sS  Apr 16 1888
‘Flemming &c | Rebecca iSellers Mary J _:34? 264 B & S % Feb 18 1889
‘Flemmings Henry K é iLohr George & wife 257é 70 B & S f Mex 17 1890i
‘Plemming Jomm B @mller Wm J & wife 59 541 B &S | Feb 28 1891§
?Fleming %J H( éCupp OPF A & wife &ec g 40§ 23; B &S 3 kiar 10 1891

do ‘ Susen M %Howe John W & wife 40| 521 B & S ; Mey 14 1891

do éMary %Hollen Tlias' Exor é 41§ 353 B & S § Aug 19 1891

s | .




Grantees

Pleming
Flemming
lemings

do
Flemirg

do

do
Flemming
Pleming
I'lemming

Fleming

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDUEMGH

&e Fred

Charles Elmer

GIVEN NAMKS

]

Mery 5
?Kate F
‘Lucy C
Mary itta
%Kate F
%Katie F

_Kate

GIVEN NAMEKS
POQRSTUVWXYZ

"

|
isusan M

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantors

ECustard Lizzie i
éHiden Kllen & husbd
&lemmings Wm R

%Shrum J N & wife &c

Messick Lucy & husd

bayton Land & Imp Co

;Simmons Joshue & wife
iong Jos R & wifo
%Shepherd ¥m &e
fSimmons Floyd & wife
ququa M L & hust

Grantees.

<1 Page
i

| 18 |
i 501 |
105 |
174
448
213
82 |
83 |
| 443 Agreement !
106
f 381? D of Tr

[&7] w [&7] o

o8}

0 =2 H 6 9 ®w

€2}

Recordation

£Oct

| Apr

Aug
Dec

Dec

- Nov

Jan

Jan

Mar

| Apr

iJun

5 1891?

1894
1898
1902
1906 °

3 1907

1910

1910
1910
1910
1910



