

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Flemmings	Henry			Huffman Elijah S & wife	8	229	B & S	Nov 20 1871
Fleming	Henry			Hawkins B A & wife	8	231	B & S	Nov 20 1871
Flemmings	Henry K			Bushong Abraham & wife	11	105	B & S	Jul 14 1874
do	Henry K			Lowry Isaac & wife	11	107	B & S	Jul 14 1874
Fleming &c			Sam'l C	Harrison Wm A & wife	14	160	B & S	May 10 1877
Flemming	Abraham			Garber Joseph &c	14	165	B & S	May 14 1877
Flemmings	Abraham			Garber Joseph &c	16	531	B & S	Oct 6 1879
Fleming &c	Derrick			Compton G F Comr	23	185	B & S	Jul 18 1883
Flemmings		Julia		Lokey Abraham J & wife	23	214	B & S	Jul 26 1883
Fleming	Henry			Roller John E & wife	23	554	B & S	Dec 17 1883
Flemming	Henry			Whitesell John L & wife	29	457	B & S	Nov 15 1886
do &c		J H		Click Daniel T & wife&c	30	500	B & S	Jun 2 1887
Flemmings	Henry			Kipps Adam & wife	33	1	B & S	Apr 16 1888
Flemming &c			Rebecca	Sellers Mary J	34	364	B & S	Feb 18 1889
Flemmings	Henry K			Lohr George & wife	37	70	B & S	Mar 17 1890
Flemming		John H		Miller Wm J & wife	39	541	B & S	Feb 28 1891
Fleming		J H		Cupp N F A & wife &c	40	23	B & S	Mar 10 1891
do			Susan M	Howe John W & wife	40	521	B & S	May 14 1891
do		Mary		Hollen Elias' Exor	41	353	B & S	Aug 19 1891

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fleming									Mary E																Custard Lizzie E	42	18	B & S	Oct 5 1891
Flemming									Kate F																Hidden Ellen & husb	48	501	B & S	Apr 9 1894
Flemings									Lucy C																Flemmings Wm R	59	105	B & S	Aug 20 1898
do									Mary Etta								Susan M								Shrum J N & wife &c	69	174	B & S	Dec 4 1902
Fleming									Kate F																Messick Lucy & husb	78	448	B & S	Dec 1 1906
do									Katie F																Dayton Land & Imp Co	81	213	B & S	Nov 23 1907
do																	Wm H								Simmons Joshua & wife	88	82	B & S	Jan 5 1910
Flemming																	Wm H								Long Jos R & wife	88	83	B & S	Jan 5 1910
Fleming	&c	Fred																							Shepherd Wm &c	88	443	Agreement	Mar 15 1910
Flemming									Kate																Simmons Floyd & wife	89	106	B & S	Apr 11 1910
Fleming	Charles Elmer								Tr																Fuqua M L & husb	89	381	D of Tr	Jun 25 1910